
NEWLY ADDED!!!!! 
Every 1st Monday 6-9pm Study Session $50.00, reservations required. 

Every 3rd Saturday 9-12noon, Study Session $50, reservations required. 
Practice techniques and strategies and specific topics 

301-808-1402

FAJ, INC. Social Work Prep Class 2024, Schedule 
Please Note: Only the First Saturday Class time is 8:00am –3:00!* 

Five week class - Tuesday nights 6:00pm – 9:30pm & Saturday time 9:00 am – 1:00pm (Landover) 
(TH=Take home) 

$450.00 virtual and in person($25.00 additional if  mailing or delivery required)

January March/SW mth May July September November

*Sat  1-6-24 *Sat 3-02-24 *Sat 5-11-24 *Sat  6-29-24 *Sat 8-31-24 *Sat 11-02-24

Tuesday  1-09-24 Tues 3-05-24 Tuesday 5-14-24 Tuesday 7-2-24 Tuesday 9-3-24 Monday 11-5-24

Tuesday  1-16-24 Tues  3-12-24 Tuesday 5-21-24 Tuesday 7-9-24 Tuesday 9-10-24 Tuesday 11-13-24

Sat  1-20-24 Sat 3-16-24 Sat  5-25-24 Sat 7-13-24 Sat 9-14-24 Sat 11-17-24

  Tues 1-23-24 Tues  03-19-24 Tuesday 5-28-24 Tuesday 7-16-24 Tuesday 9-17-24 Tuesday 11-20-24

Tuesday 1-30-24 Tues  03-26-24 Tuesday 06-4-24 Tuesday 7-23-24 Tuesday 9-24-24 Tuesday 11-27-24

Sat 2-3-24 Sat 3-30-24 Sat 6-8-24 Sat 7-27-24 Sat 9-28-24 Sat 12-1-2024


